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DATE 04/21/98 
984001 Goldfarb Report 	 REPORT C0754 (continuation) 
S.6 Q.16a In terms of the way they think and behave ,  would you say the people 
who live in your area are more like Canadians in other parts of this country, or more like Americans in the state(s) closest to your province? 

UNION 
SINGLES 	 EDUCATION 	 AREA 	RESIDENCE 	HOUSEHOLD SIZE 	AFFILIATION 	LANGUAGE 

Adult Single Single Less Some/ 	Some 
Child 	Male/ Female/ 	Than Compl. Tech./ Univ. 	 3 Or 	Non- 

TOTAL At Home No Kids No Kids H.Sch. H.Sch. College /More Urban Rural 	Rent 	Own 	One 	Two More Union Union English French 

Unweighted row 	1609 	124 	135 	110 	141 	647 	400 	412 1252 	357 	553 	964 	190 	582 	837 	535 1059 	1146 	463 
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	1400 	128 	118 	103 	134 	543 	332 	382 1104 	296 	466 	846 	161 	515 	724 	457 	928 	1064 	336 

100.0 	100.0 	100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 

More like 
other Canadians 	1118 	93 	81 	83 	106 	440 	269 	296 	863 	255 	347 	700 	121 	395 	602 	350 	755 	886 	233 

79.9 	73.0 	68.8 	80.7 	79.4 	81.1 	81.0 	77.4 	78.2 	86.0 	74.4 	82.7 	75.5 	76.7 	83.2 	76.6 	81.3 	83.2 	69.3 

More like Americans 	252 	32 	32 	16 	24 	94 	55 	77 	216 	36 	108 	128 	36 	111 	104 	93 	158 	159 	92 
18.0 	25.1 	27.1 	15.2 	17.9 	17.2 	16.5 	20.2 	19.6 	12.1 	23.2 	15.2 	22.4 	21.6 	14.4 	20.4 	17.0 	15.0 	27.5 

D.N.S. 	 30 	2 	5 	4 	4 	9 	8 	9 	24 	6 	11 	18 	3 	9 	18 	14 	16 	19 	11 
2.1 	1.9 	4.1 	4.2 	2.7 	1.6 	2.5 	2.4 	2.2 	1.9 	2.4 	2.1 	2.1 	1.7 	2.4 	3.0 	1.7 	1.8 	3.2 
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